OR CR BIB
ows

OR CR BIB
1 1 529
2 1 527
3 1 534
4 1 477
5 2 535
6 2 468
7 3 538
8 1 539
9 1 532
10 4 531
11 5 543
12 2 523
13 2 473
14 1 542
15 3 525
16 1 524
17 3 519
18 2 537
19 2 541
20 3 526
21 3 474
22 3 528
OWS Wetsuit

OR CR BIB
1 1 540
2 2 530
3 1 533

ATHLET

ATHLET

STAMATIOY AHMHTPHZX
MATEPAKHZ BAZIAHZ
TPIBYZAZ XPHXTOX
MIMIKQ® MANIA
KE®AAEA KIPKH
MANAZOIAQY ®OTHX
KONTAPATOY KIKH
KAMINIQTHZ NIKOAAOZ
CALICH ROBERTO
KARAALI LAMIA
XABAKH AGANAXIA
2MANOZ XTEDPANOZ
MOKINMOW GRAEME
LINARDI ELEONORA
XOYXOYAHZ KONXZTANTINOZ
FLYNN MONICA
MODIANO JOHNNY
EYPIMNIAOY NIKOAETTA
TZATKAPAKH EIPHNH
METPOIIANNH ANAPIANH
TZAKAZ ANTONHX
PAPAIOANNOU VALERIE

ATHLET

2OH> AHMHTPIOZ
XHNOINOYAOZ N'EQPT10%
PTEROUDIS MARIELLE

<

CAT

CAT

M3 30-39
M2 18-29
M5 50-59
F5 50-59
F5 50-59
M5 50-59
F5 50-59
M4 40-49
M6 60+
F5 50-59
F5 50-59
M6 60+
M3 30-39
F4 40-49
M3 30-39
F6 60+
M6 60+
F6 60+
F4 40-49
F4 40-49
M5 50-59
F6 60+

CAT

<

CLUB

CLUB

NS COACHING
CB SWIMMING
OAupTtiakég Z.9.11.

CB SWIMMING

CB swimming

CB Swimming
island bike

cb swimming team

CB Swimming
CB Swimming
cb swimming

CLUB
CB TEAM

Okeanos Sports Center

TIME

TIME

00:19:18.970
00:19:32.851
00:23:46.727
00:25:48.456
00:25:49.961
00:25:56.637
00:27:17.503
00:27:20.023
00:27:38.143
00:28:32.322
00:28:42.493
00:30:17.022
00:31:51.642
00:33:08.442
00:34:45.555
00:37:12.115
00:37:26.143
00:38:05.473
00:38:07.782
00:40:13.333
00:40:46.962
00:50:00.964

TIME

00:25:43.337
00:27:06.885
00:29:08.863



